LB4-248
LB8-296
RECESSED CHANNEL
TWO LAMP
SLIMLINE
C37
FEATURES:
SPECIFICATIONS:

at
a
Ordering Information
Example: LB8-296-LE120-SGL
For complete list of options and accessories, see options
and accessories section.
 - - - - -
Size
4 - 4′
8 - 8′
Series
LB
Lamp Type
48 -  48″, T12, Slimline
96 -  96″, T12, Slimline
No. of Lamps
in Cross Section
2 - Two
LB Series Options
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
EL - Emergency Battery Pack
BC - Branch Circuit Plug-on Wiring System
(Ground wire required). See technical data
sheet in Options section (O7) for details.
CSA - UL listed or CSA certified for Canada
PAF - Paint After Fabrication
TBC4 - (4) T-bar Caddy Clips for SGL Housing
Row Information
SGL - Single Unit (Cross-tee
installations only)
INT - Intermediate (No cross-tee
between housings)
EOR - End-of-Row (No cross-tees
between housings)
CO 08/07
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 • (864) 678-1000 • www.columbialighting.com
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
Ballast
Blank - Non Energy Saving
Magnetic T12
For a specific ballast vendor, show